Target Species - eBird

eBird

Target Species

Based on 60,399 complete checklists

11/1/24, 1:19 PM

226 species observed in Minnesota, US (region/US-MN) in Dec that you need for your World Life List
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Snow Goose

Ross's Goose

Greater White-fronted Goose

Cackling Goose
Canada Goose
Trumpeter Swan

Tundra Swan

. Wood Duck

Blue-winged Teal
Northern Shoveler
Gadwall

American Wigeon
Mallard

American Black Duck
Northern Pintail
Green-winged Teal
Canvasback

Redhead

9.2020% frequency
0.0199%
0.0546%
.0'5497%

16.49%

29%
.0'4834%
IO.6O76%
0.0050%
.0'8195%
J.34%
|0.3775%
19.96%

_2.'I 6%
.0'5066%
9.3113%
.0.7864%
_'I.'I3%
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Ring-necked Duck
Tufted Duck

Greater Scaup

Lesser Scaup

King Eider

Common Eider
Harlequin Duck

Surf Scoter
White-winged Scoter
Black Scoter
Long-tailed Duck
Bufflehead

Common Goldeneye
Barrow's Goldeneye
Hooded Merganser
Common Merganser
Red-breasted Merganser
Ruddy Duck

Wild Turkey

Ruffed Grouse
Sharp-tailed Grouse
Greater Prairie-Chicken

Spruce Grouse

_2.31%
0.1242%
.0'5033%
;I.56%
0.0563%
0.0613%
P.'I 904%
0.0447%
.0'3841%
0.0811%
.0'61 26%
;I.59%
9._47%
0.0695%
3.91%
EI 5%
.0.8907%
.0.8626%
1.50%
;I.53%
.0'3891%
0.0993%

0.0745%
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Gray Partridge
Ring-necked Pheasant
Rock Pigeon
Band-tailed Pigeon
Eurasian Collared-Dove
White-winged Dove
Mourning Dove
Anna's Hummingbird
Calliope Hummingbird
Rufous Hummingbird
Virginia Rail

Sora

American Coot
Sandhill Crane
American Golden-Plover
Killdeer

Wilson's Snipe

Purple Sandpiper
Pomarine Jaeger
Ancient Murrelet
Ross's Gull
Black-legged Kittiwake

Ivory Gull

0.1192%
3.49%
El%
0.0017%
.0.9520%
0.0033%
6_. 32%
0.0017%
0.0000%
0.0116%
0.0199%
0.0215%
1.95%
0.0331%
0.0712%
0.0281%
0.1076%
0.0017%
0.0017%
0.0166%
0.0050%
0.0050%
0.0000%
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65. Bonaparte's Gull
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Franklin's Gull
Short-billed Gull
Ring-billed Gull
American Herring Gull
Great Black-backed Gull
Glaucous Gull

Lesser Black-backed Gull
California Gull
Glaucous-winged Gull
Slaty-backed Gull
Iceland Gull

Pied-billed Grebe
Horned Grebe
Red-necked Grebe
Eared Grebe

Western Grebe
Red-throated Loon
Pacific Loon

Common Loon
Yellow-billed Loon
Double-crested Cormorant

. Black-crowned Night Heron

0.0331%
0.0414%
0.0000%
i73%
6_.63%
.0'4205%
.'I.22%
p.'l 887%
0.0182%
0.0182%
0.0132%
1.90%
9.2666%
0.0911%
0.0646%
0.0497%
0.0017%
0.0116%
0.0199%
p.'l 358%
0.0778%
9.2103%
0.0580%
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Green Heron

Great Egret

Great Blue Heron
American White Pelican
Turkey Vulture
Golden Eagle
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Cooper's Hawk
American Goshawk
Northern Harrier
Bald Eagle
Broad-winged Hawk
Red-shouldered Hawk
Swainson's Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Rough-legged Hawk
Eastern Screech-Owl
Snowy Owl

Great Horned Owil
Northern Hawk Owl
Barred Owl

Great Gray Owl

Long-eared Owl

0.0017%
0.0083%
9.31 62%
9.31 13%
0.0017%
9.251 7%
J.32%
.0.7666%
9.2682%
9.3642%
18.50%

0.0017%
|0.2003%
0.0000%
25%
2.06%
|0.251 7%
.1.24%
_2.00%
.(')'6027%
.1.06%
.0.9636%
‘0.1 324%
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111. Short-eared Owl
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Boreal Owl

Northern Saw-whet Owl
Belted Kingfisher
Yellow-bellied Sapsucker
Lewis's Woodpecker
Red-headed Woodpecker
Red-bellied Woodpecker
American Three-toed Woodpecker
Black-backed Woodpecker
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Pileated Woodpecker
Northern Flicker
American Kestrel

Merlin

Gyrfalcon

Peregrine Falcon

Prairie Falcon

Eastern Phoebe

Northern Shrike

Canada Jay

Blue Jay

|0.2682%
0.0149%
‘0.1473%
_'I.26%
‘0.'I 507%
0.0033%
0.1622%
22.44%

0.0695%
0.4553%
39.65%

27.59%

22%
i .98%
.0'7533%
.0'7103%
0.0050%
|0.4288%
0.0017%
0.0099%
3 .85%
2.71%

35.20%
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Black-billed Magpie
American Crow
Common Raven
Black-capped Chickadee
Boreal Chickadee

Tufted Titmouse

Horned Lark
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Golden-crowned Kinglet
White-breasted Nuthatch
Red-breasted Nuthatch
Brown Creeper

Winter Wren

Marsh Wren

Carolina Wren

European Starling

Gray Catbird
Curve-billed Thrasher
Brown Thrasher
Northern Mockingbird
Eastern Bluebird
Mountain Bluebird

Townsend's Solitaire

1.16%
45.30%

6.84%
58.00%

.0'7848%
.0'7931%
.0'6441%
0.0149%
.0'3543%
37.28%

L'I7%
i.14%
‘0.1043%
0.0298%
.0'3526%
E&%
0.0546%
0.0017%
0.0497%
0.0099%
.0.9288%
|0.2897%

0.6159%
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Varied Thrush
Hermit Thrush
Wood Thrush
American Robin
Bohemian Waxwing
Cedar Waxwing
House Sparrow
Eurasian Tree Sparrow
American Pipit
Brambling

Evening Grosbeak

Pine Grosbeak

Gray-crowned Rosy-Finch

House Finch

Purple Finch

Redpoll

Red Crossbill
White-winged Crossbill
Pine Siskin

Lesser Goldfinch
American Goldfinch
Lapland Longspur

Snow Bunting

0.2666%
|0.2682%
0.0066%
EB%
l0.6888%
3.89%

18.54%

‘0.0927%
0.0033%
0.0017%
1.79%

2 45%
0.0066%
14.51%
_2.46%
6_. 22%
.0'6639%
.0.9570%
i.'l 6%
0.0083%

20.81%

0.3858%
1.24%
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Chipping Sparrow
Clay-colored Sparrow
Field Sparrow
Black-throated Sparrow
Lark Sparrow

Lark Bunting

American Tree Sparrow
Fox Sparrow

Dark-eyed Junco
White-crowned Sparrow
Golden-crowned Sparrow
Harris's Sparrow
White-throated Sparrow
Vesper Sparrow
LeConte's Sparrow
Savannah Sparrow
Henslow's Sparrow
Song Sparrow

Lincoln's Sparrow
Swamp Sparrow
Spotted Towhee

Eastern Towhee

Yellow-headed Blackbird

‘0.'I 242%
0.0099%
0.0166%
0.0000%
0.0050%
0.0000%
LS]%
9.3692%
28.39%

‘0.'I 324%
0.0265%
.0'21 85%
].99%

0.0199%
0.0017%
0.0215%
0.0099%
.0'783]%
0.0596%
|0.2699%
0.1027%
0.0613%
0.0033%
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Western Meadowlark
Eastern Meadowlark
Baltimore Oriole
Red-winged Blackbird
Brown-headed Cowbird
Rusty Blackbird

Brewer's Blackbird
Common Grackle
Ovenbird

Northern Waterthrush
Orange-crowned Warbler
Common Yellowthroat
Cape May Warbler
Northern Parula
Black-throated Blue Warbler
Pine Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Black-throated Green Warbler
Summer Tanager
Northern Cardinal
Rose-breasted Grosbeak
Black-headed Grosbeak

Dickcissel

0.0215%
0.0017%
0.0397%
.0'8394%
0.1589%

0.1755%

0.0099%
.0'5050%
0.0000%
0.0033%
0.0017%

0.0050%
0.0017%

0.0017%

0.0331%

0.0033%
|0.2301%

0.0232%
0.0017%

24.61%

0.0149%
0.0116%
0.0066%
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EXOTIC: PROVISIONAL

(hybrid)

https://ebird.org/targets?ri=US-MN&r2=world&t2=life&bmo=12&emo=12&print=true

226. Mute Swan 0.2881% frequency
EXOTIC: ESCAPEE
Swan Goose 0.0017% frequency
Black Swan 0.0050%
Muscovy Duck 0.0066%
Mandarin Duck 0.0017%
Chukar 0.0017%
Northern Bobwhite 0.0000%
HYBRIDS
Snow x Ross's Goose (hybrid) 0.0033% frequency
Domestic goose sp. x Canada Goose 0.0033%
(hybrid)
Muscovy Duck x Mallard (hybrid) 0.0033%
Gadwall x Mallard (hybrid) 0.0116%
Mallard x American Black Duck (hybrid) |0.283'|%
Ring-necked x Tufted Duck (hybrid) 0.0017%
Bufflehead x Common Goldeneye (hybrid) 0.0017%
Common x Barrow's Goldeneye (hybrid) 0.0099%
Common Goldeneye x Hooded Merganser 0.0546%
(hybrid)
goldeneye sp. x Hooded Merganser (hybrid) 0.0017%
Sharp-tailed Grouse x Greater Prairie-Chicken 0.0050%
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American Herring x Glaucous Gull (hybrid) 0.0381%

House x Eurasian Tree Sparrow (hybrid) 0.0017%
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